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INFORMATION
HI-MACS® COLOURS

(1)=(6) Price groups

* Very light visible marks under specific lighting conditions after intense and heavy use.

*x Visible marks under specific lighting conditions after intense and heavy use.

Fkx Visible marks after intense and heavy use. Darker and more heavily pigmented colours will show dust, scratches, and

other ordinary wear and tear more noticeably than lighter textured colours. Therefore these colours are less suitable
for applications that are exposed to extensive surface contact such as kitchen worktops as an example.

~ Due to its sensitive colouring, the chosen colour may show slight differences in colour caused by the thermoforming.
~ Due to its sensitive colouring, the chosen colour may show larger variations in colour caused by the thermoforming.
K These colours are particularly suitable for use in the kitchen.

* These colours are ideal for backlightning. Due to their translucency, they are not suitable for all applications.

Please discuss this with us.

A The reflective particles of these colours can vary in intensity and seams can become visible.

The irregular, overlapping structures of these colours are different for each panel and are only clearly visible on larger
patterns. The marbling or streaking process is interrupted when the surface is bonded or in the case of angled areas
(edges, fillets, etc.)

Material thickness

All Hi-Macs colours are processed in a thickness of 12 mm. The Alpine White colour is also available in 20 mm.

The following colours are also available in a thickness of 6 mm for certain applications: Alpine White, Arctic Granite, Arctic
White, Black, Black Pearl, Cream, Grey, Grey Sand, Ivory White, Nougat Cream, Opal, Satin White, Steel Concrete, Urban
Concrete, White Quartz.

Surface finish
The typical surface of Hi-Macs is semi-gloss. Alternatively, a matt or glossy finish is possible.

Exterior area
Some Hi-Macs colours are particularly suitable for exterior use. Please discuss this with us.

The print reproduction of the colours may differ slightly from the original colour of the samples.

Further information on the individual colours is also available at www.hasenkopf.de or the Hi-Macs-colour-finder at
www.hasenkopf.de/hi-macs-farben.



PRICE GROUPS HI-MACS”®

PRICE GROUP 1

S002 Almond *~K
5028 Alpine White *K
S006 Arctic White *~K
S$102 Babylon Beige *~K
S009 Cream *~ K
S034 Diamond White — *k
S005 Grey *~ K
S029 Ivory White *K
$108 Marta Grey ok
$201 Nougat Cream *~ K
S001 Satin White *K
S$121 Suede *~K
Translucent colours

S$305 Emerald *x ok
$302 Opeal * ~
S304 Ruby *x %
S§303 Sapphire ¥k
PRICE GROUP 2

S026 Banana ok
G048 Beach Sand *K
S§022 Black X
G010 Black Pearl Hx
G009 Black Sand *~ K
G105 Brown Pearl ok
$100 Coffee Brown ok
S$103 Concrete Grey ok
$120 Cosmic Blue ok
S111 Dark Night ok
S115 Deep Indigo o
S$119 Evergreen x
S116 Festival Pink *
S025 Fiery Red ok
G002 Grey Sand *K

S923U Intense Ultra Grey

$924U Intense Ultra Dark Grey
S$922U Intense Ultra Black **

S106
S212
G108
S117
GO15
S118
S027
G107
G106
$203
S109
G050
S104

Lemon Squash
Light Green
Lunar Sand
Midnight Grey
Midnight Pearl
Mink

Orange
Pebble Pearl
Riviera Sand
Sky Blue

Steel Grey
Tapioca Pearl
Toffee Brown

PRICE GROUP 3

G063 Allspice Quartz
G101 Crystal Beige
G038 Sea Oat Quartz
G004 White Quartz

PRICE GROUP 4

*K
*K
*K

G034 Arctic Granite
G031 Black Granite
WO001 Ice Queen
P102 Kold Silver
G074 Mocha Granite
G100 Peanut Butter

*K

*Hhk

*K A
*~ A
*~K
K

G007 Platinum Granite * K

WO010 Red Quinoa
WO003 Shadow Queen
WO004 Star Queen

K A
*~K
kL A

PRICE GROUP 5

TO17
G557
T020
TO010
T019
G556
G555
G554
TO11

Andromeda *K
Cloud Concrete *k
Hercules ok
Nebula *K
New Moon *K
Snow Concrete *K

Steel Concrete  *** ~
Urban Concrete *~«K
Venus *K A

Marbled colours

M606
M608
M427
M303
M551
M422
M553
M501
M428
M426
M904
M603
M605
M552
Z001

Z003

Z005

M201

Aurora Bianco
Aurora Grey
Bellizzi

Capri

Chic Concrete
Cremona
Ebony Concrete
Edessa

Ispani

Laviano
Naples

Pavia

Sanremo

Shadow Concrete *** ~ i
Strato Cloud i
Strato Wind * K

Strato Slate do L B
Terni

PRICE GROUP 6

VB02
VA22
VWO1
VG21
VAO1
VEO1

Cima LS
Frosty *~ K
Gemini *K
Maui *x K
Santa Ana *K
Tambora *K



SOLIDS / UNI-COLOURS

S034 Diamond White (1) * K 5028 Alpine White (1) * K S006 Arctic White (1) * ~ K S029 Ivory White (1) * K S001 Satin White (1) * K

S009 Cream (1) * ~ K $201 Nougat Cream (1) * ~ K S002 Almond (1) * ~ K S$121 Suede (1) * ~ K S$102 Babylon Beige (1) * ~ K

S$103 Concrete Grey (2) *** ~ S104 Toffee Brown (2) *** ~ S005 Grey (1) * ~ K S108 Marta Grey (1) *** ~ S$109 Steel Grey (2) *** ~

S118 Mink (2) *** =~ S117 Midnight Grey (2) *** ~ $106 Lemon Squash (2) *** = $212 Light Green (2) *** ~ $203 Sky Blue (2) *~ K
S026 Banana (2) *** S027 Orange (2) *** ~ S025 Fiery Red (2) *** ~ S$116 Festival Pink (2) *** ~ S$119 Evergreen (2) *** =
S$120 Cosmic Blue (2) *** ~ $115 Deep Indigo (2) *** = S$100 Coffee Brown (2) *** ~ S111 Dark Night (2) *** ~ S022 Black (2) *** ~

S$923U Intense Ultra Grey (2) $924U Intense Ultra Dark Grey  $922U Intense Ultra Black (2

*kk (2) *** *hk




TRANSLUCENT COLOURS

$302 Opal (1) * ~ £ $304 Ruby (1) * =~ 3 $303 Sapphire (1) * ~ EiS $305 Emerald (1) * ~ 3

STRUCTURED COLOURS
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WO001 Ice Queen (4) * K A T017 Andromeda (5) * K VW01 Gemini (6) * K G108 Lunar Sand (2) * K G034 Arctic Granite (4) * K
G004 White Quartz (-3) *K G050 Tapioca Pearl (2) * K G556 Snow Concrete (5) * K T010 Nebula (5) * K G101 Crystal Beige (3) * K
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VEO1 Tambora (6) * K T019 New Moon (5) * K TO11 Venus (5) * K A G106 Riviera Sand (2) * K G107 Pebble Pearl (2) * K
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G038 Sea Oat Quartz (3) * K G048 Beach Sand (2) * K G100 Peanut Butter (4) * K G557 Cloud Concrete (5) * K G002 Grey Sand (2) * K
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WO003 Shadow Queen (4) *~ K G554 Urban Concrete (5) *~ K G555 Steel Concrete (5) *** ~  VA22 Frosty (6) * ~ K

P102 Kold Silver (4) * ~ A T020 Hercules (5) *** ~ G007 PIatinu Granite (4) * G063 Allspice Quartz (3) * ~ K~ WO010 Red Quinoa (4) *** ~ A



STRUCTURED COLOURS

6) * ~ K G015 Midnight Pearl (2) *** ~  W004 Str Queen (4) *** ~ A

VBO02 Cima (6) *** ~ G009 Black Sand (2) * ~ K G010 Black Pearl (2) *** ~ G031 Black Granite (4) *** ~

MARBLED COLOURS

M603 Pavia (5) * K 3 M606 Aurora Bianco (5) * K& Z003 Strato Wind (5) * K & M501 Edessa (5) * K A

Z001 Strato Cloud (5) * K

M427 Bellizzi (5) *

M428 Ispani (5) * M422 Cremona (5) * K

M608 Aurora Grey (5)

-

Z005 Strato Slate (5) **

M426 L.

M551 Chic Concrete (5) M552 Shadow Concrete (5)
* ~ K

M553 Ebony Concrete (5) M303 Capri (5) *** ~ A M605 Sanremo (5) ** ~ A

*Kk




MARBLED COLOURS

Example of a marbled colour: M426 Laviano (5) * K A

The irregular, overlapping structures of these colours are different for each plate and can only be clearly recognized on larger
patterns. The marbling or the streaking process is interrupted in the case of gluing in the surface and in the case of angled areas
(chamfers, fillets, etc.). An optical seamlessness, such as with plain colours, cannot be achieved. Please discuss this with us!

Affected colours: Pavia, Aurora Bianco, Strato Wind, Edessa, Strato Cloud, Ispani, Bellizzi, Cremona, Aurora Grey, Terni, Strato Slate, Laviano, Naples, Chic Concrete,
Shadow Concrete, Ebony Concrete, Capri, Sanremo






